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Bless Israel (26:00)
Classical Conversations (2:00)
Christian Voices for Israel (2:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00)
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00) 2/1/22 Tues Gladys Aylward 2:00
Groundwork (25:00) 2/2/22 Wed Passionately Pliable Part-2 2:00
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 2/3/22 Thu Leaders Are Readers 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00) 2/4/22 Fri Lamplighter Theatre Drama: The White Gypsy Part-4 2:00
Homecoming Radio (30:00/60:00)

Israel Today (1:00) 2/7/22 Mon God Hates Violence 2:00
Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 2/8/22 Tues The Electronic Voice 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00) 2/9/22 Wed When God Doesn't Provide A Miracle 2:00
Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 2/10/22 Thu Soaring New Heights 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00) 2/11/22 Fri Lamplighter Theatre Drama: The White Gypsy Part-5 2:00
Legal Edge (:30/:60)

License to Parent Daily (:60) 2/14/22 Mon How Do You Respond When Your Child Doesn't Obey? 2:00
License to Parent Weekly (28:30) 2/15/22 Tues There's No Guarantee That Your Kids Will Love God 2:00
Retirement Reformation (1:00) 2/16/22 Wed Small Defeats 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 2/17/22 Thu Visionary Leadership 2:00
Today (2:00) 2/18/22 Fri Kingly Preparation-I 2:00
What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00)

2/21/22 Mon Kingly Preparation-II 2:00
2/22/22 Tues Kingly Preparation-III 2:00
2/23/22 Wed Too Close for Comfort-I 2:00

Radio Representatives 2/24/22 Thu Too Close for Comfort-II 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 2/25/22 Fri Are You Reading Twaddle To Your Children? 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com

2/28/22 Mon Isaac Watts 2:00
Technical Assistance
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